Grantees

;Fitzsimons
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do

&ce

C L
CL

Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia.

GIVEN NAMES

ABCDEFGH

e

i GIVEN NAMES
i

37
| J Frank
JF

J F
i d B
J F
JF

|

IJKILMNO

GIVEN NAMES
PORSTUVWXVYZ

Grantors

iSimmers Christian

.Rolston D H Admr &ec

{Henkel LP & wife &c

%Roller John B &e
éJennings Elizabeth
}Simmers Sarah J &c
iDepoy Isaac &c
éBell Henry W & wife

Chapmsn William & J R

Roller John & & O B Tr

Grantees.
Book , Page Inlgtirnu%oefnt
85 500 B & S
;5122 2531 B & S
i;18§ 280 ! Release
;18 317 B & S
: 18! 322 | Release
4222 379 1 Release
f 30| 275 B & S
58, 22| B &S
g§58 22| B & S
' 74| 318] B & S

Date of

Recordation

| llar 29 1872

i Hov

 Hov

ov
Hov
llar
Apr
Feb

15
13
24
25
19

11

1875
1880
1880
1880
1883
1887
1898
1898
1905

E




