

Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia.

Grantees.

Grantees	GIVEN NAMES A B C D E F G H	GIVEN NAMES I J K L M N O	GIVEN NAMES P Q R S T U V W X Y Z	Grantors	Book	Page	Kind of Instrument	Date of Recordation
Fitzsimons		J F		Simmers Christian	8	500	B & S	Mar 29 1872
do		J Frank		Chapman William & J R	12	253	B & S	Nov 15 1875
do		J F		Rolston D H Admr &c	18	280	Release	Nov 13 1880
do		J F		Henkel L P & wife &c	18	317	B & S	Nov 24 1880
do &c		J F		Roller John E & O B Tr	18	322	Release	Nov 25 1880
do		J F		Roller John E &c	22	379	Release	Mar 19 1883
do		J F		Jennings Elizabeth	30	275	B & S	Apr 1 1887
do	C L			Simmers Sarah J &c	58	22	B & S	Feb 1 1898
do	C L			Depoy Isaac &c	58	22	B & S	Feb 1 1898
do		Mittie		Bell Henry W & wife	74	318	B & S	Mar 11 1905